UNOFFICIAL COPY

*1827	2819992 •	

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		_Doc# 182781000 '	10 Fee \$44.25	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Elderlife Financial Lending, LLC - 888-228-45 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	500	RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPS	F FEE: \$1.00	
uccfiling@elderlifefinancial.com		COOK COUNTY RECORD	ER OF DEEDS	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		DATE: 10/05/2018 0	9:41 AM PG: 1 OF	3
ELDERLIFE FINANCIAL LENDING, LLC ATTN: LEGAL DEPARTMENT WHENE 7529 STANDISH PLACE, SUITE 300 OF ATT ROCKVILLE, MD 20855 530 S	RECORDED RETURN TO: .D REPUBLIC TITLE TN: POST CLOSING SOUTH MAIN STREE! SUITE 1031 AKRON, OH 44311	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO		
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide on to fine Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use e name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of firm blank, check here and	xact, full name; do not omit, modify, or provide the Individual Debtor informati	abbreviate any part of the Debto	ir's name); if any part of the Ir	ndividual Debtor's
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			accinent Addition (1 offil o	
Zimmermann	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Arlette	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	ÇITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11221 Cherry Ct Unit B	Palos Hills		60465	USA
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use expanse will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	k.ct .ull name; do not omit, modify, or a prov de t'.e'.idividual Debtor informati	abbreviate any part of the Debto on in item 10 of the Financing S	r's name); if any part of the ir tatement Addendum (Form U	ndividual Debtor's CC1Ad)
	'			
OR 25. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PEF SO IAL NAME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNCE 33. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R SECURED PARTY): Provide only or	ne Scurec Party name (3a or 3	(b)	
ELDERLIFE FINANCIAL LENDING	, LLC			<u>-</u>
OR 35. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7529 STANDISH PLACE, SUITE 300	ROCKVILLE		POSTAL CODE 2 1855	COUNTRY
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral 11221 S CHERRY CT 54B Palos Hills II. 60465 PARCEL ID: 23-23-200-021-1150 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE STATE OF ILLI PALOS HILLS, IL 60465-2582 CURRENTLY OWNED BY 2 23-23-200-021-1150 DATED AND RECORDED. Original Loan Amount: \$40,000.00 Pursuant to the Memorandum of Agreement dated 08/22/2018	NOIS, COUNTY OF COOK, W ZIMMERMANN ARLETTE C Swhereby Arlette C Zimmerma	nn (horrower(s)) promise	SOR NUMBER OF	o under the
property. See Legal Description Attached.		V	> MZ	大大学
	·		ന് വ	<u>≅</u> மாஜ்

5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:	6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box:
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buy	/er Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	

1827810000 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

-	ELOW INSTRUCTIONS						
9, 1	NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; pecause Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here	if line 1b was left blank					
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
			I				
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	Zimmermann		1				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	Arlette						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT.AL(S)	SUFFIX					
10				THE ABOVE	SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE,ONLY
10.	DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (16a c	or Debtor name that did mailing address in line 1	not fit in 1 Oc	ine 1b or 2b of the	Financing	Statement (Form UCC1) (c	ise exact, full name;
	10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	10- NOVIDUA GOVERNMENT						
	10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-	.			<u> </u>
	0,						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	ス					SUFFIX
100	MAILING ADDRESS	Torsion -			-		
, •	The state of the s	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME OF ASSIGN	IOR SECURED !/	ARTY'S	NAME: Provide	only one o	Ome (11e es 11b)	
	11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME) <u>x</u>	10 0012. 110000	orny <u>one</u> n	and (Tra or tru)	
OR	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u> </u>			
	LID INDIVIDUAL S SUKNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N	AME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
11c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
					1		
12.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):			/	2,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					9		
						Ö	
13.		14. This FINANCING	STATEM:	ENT:			. .
15 1	REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber		t covers as-	extracted	collateral 🚺 is filed as	a fixture filing
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		16. Description of rea					
		11221 S CHE Palos HillsIL					
		PARCEL ID:			150		
		LEGAL DES			130		
		ł .			TED II	N THE STATE ()F
		ILLINOIS, C	OUN	TY OF COO	ЭK, W	ITH A SITUS A	DDRESS
		OF 11221 S C	CHER	RY CT 54B.	, PALO	OS HILLS, IL 60	465-2582
	CURRENTLY OWNED BY ZIMMERMANN ARLETTE C						
	HAVING A TAX ASSESSOR NUMBER OF 23-23-200-021- DATED AND RECORDED.				0-021-1150		
17.	MISCELLANEOUS:	I DATED AND	KEC	OKDED.		·	

1827810000 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

PARCELI

Unit Number 54B, together with a perpetual and exclusive use of parking space and storage area designated as 54bGS as delineated on a Survey of a parcel of real property located in Section 23, Township 37 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, as more fully described and shown on the Plat attached as Exhibit "A" to the Declaration establishing a plan of condominium Ownership recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois, as Document number 22,647,270 on March 7, 1974, as amended by Document Number 22,735,943, recorded on June 3, 1974 and amended by Document Number 22,897, 894, recorded November 4, 1974, and as amended by document 23,0(3,1,40 recorded on February 21, 1975 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of cook County, Illinois.

Together with a percent of Corimon Elements appurtenant to said Unit as set forth in said Declaration as amended from time to time, which percentage shall automatically change on accordance with Amend Declarations as same are filed of record pursuant to said Declaration, and together with additional Common Elements as such Amended Decigrations which percentages shall automatically be decided to be conveyed effective on the recording of each such Amended Declaration as though conveyed hereby. All Control

PARCEL II

Easement for Ingress and Egress for the benefit of Parcel I

Recorded: March 7, 1974

Document: 22,647,269